

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 31894 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram  
appearance, Court's orders or directions  
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Advocate for Applicant presents.

Coram : R. M. Joshi  
Registrar (Judl.-II)  
10<sup>th</sup> December, 2014

Learned Advocate for the Appellant  
states that Appellant has already applied for C.  
C. of judgment. But he is yet to receive the  
same.

In view of this time is extended for five  
weeks.

sd/-

Registrar (Judl.II)